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No 1 LEVY Jean Charles / DEFAUX David

Out 2 5.477

Pass 14 2:03.163

Pass 26 3:56.773 1 1:53.610 **

Pass 41 5:49.852 2 1:53.079 **

Pass 54 7:43.287 3 1:53.435

In 70 9:50.177 4 2:06.890

Out 122 17:04.013

Pass 133 18:57.512 5 9:07.335

Pass 146 20:49.276 6 1:51.764 *

Pass 159 22:41.102 7 1:51.826

In 173 24:49.200 8 2:08.098

No 5 BERTHET  Alexis / MICHELLIER  Patrick

Out 7 34.983

Pass 20 2:41.670

Pass 35 4:42.815 1 2:01.145 *

Pass 49 6:40.282 2 1:57.467 *

In 64 8:46.969 3 2:06.687

Out 79 10:47.092

Pass 94 12:40.984 4 3:54.015

Pass 105 14:34.899 5 1:53.915 *

Pass 116 16:26.392 6 1:51.493 **

Pass 128 18:26.505 7 2:00.113

Pass 141 20:19.649 8 1:53.144

Pass 152 22:14.562 9 1:54.913

Pass 165 24:04.796 10 1:50.234 **

Pass 177 25:59.897 11 1:55.101

Pass 188 27:49.244 12 1:49.347 **

Pass 199 29:45.850 13 1:56.606

In 207 31:53.356 14 2:07.506

No 7 FAVRE  Olivier / PENLOU Yann

Out 24 3:03.429

Pass 39 5:38.689

Pass 55 7:47.215 1 2:08.526 *

Pass 69 9:42.866 2 1:55.651 *

Pass 84 11:36.221 3 1:53.355 *

Pass 98 13:28.908 4 1:52.687 **

In 111 15:26.411 5 1:57.503

Out 121 16:59.375

Pass 134 19:05.925 6 3:39.514

Pass 148 20:56.781 7 1:50.856 *

Pass 160 22:47.228 8 1:50.447 *

Pass 171 24:37.532 9 1:50.304 *

Pass 185 26:55.523 10 2:17.991

Pass 197 28:44.712 11 1:49.189 **

In 206 30:46.091 12 2:01.379

No 12 DERRIEN Gérard

Out 10 1:17.818

Pass 25 3:40.971

Pass 40 5:49.527 1 2:08.556 *

Pass 56 7:54.946 2 2:05.419 *

In 71 10:02.751 3 2:07.805

Out 91 12:30.214

Pass 104 14:27.996 4 4:25.245

Pass 117 16:29.910 5 2:01.914 *

Pass 129 18:29.680 6 1:59.770 *

Pass 143 20:29.286 7 1:59.606 *

Pass 156 22:29.565 8 2:00.279

Pass 168 24:30.792 9 2:01.227

Pass 181 26:27.321 10 1:56.529 *

Pass 192 28:24.428 11 1:57.107

In 204 30:37.302 12 2:12.874

No 14 ROBBEZ Frank / ROBBEZ Lucas

Out 5 16.489

Pass 19 2:34.173

Pass 34 4:41.920 1 2:07.747 *

Pass 50 6:50.980 2 2:09.060

Pass 65 8:55.247 3 2:04.267 *

Pass 82 11:04.787 4 2:09.540

Pass 97 13:09.381 5 2:04.594

Pass 110 15:13.895 6 2:04.514

Pass 124 17:18.998 7 2:05.103

Pass 135 19:25.041 8 2:06.043

Pass 150 21:31.435 9 2:06.394

Pass 163 23:31.613 10 2:00.178 *

Pass 176 25:35.260 11 2:03.647

Pass 187 27:40.809 12 2:05.549

In 200 29:54.226 13 2:13.417

No 16 KERIO Thierry

Out 8 37.851

Pass 21 2:45.619

Pass 36 4:50.506 1 2:04.887 *

Pass 51 6:54.177 2 2:03.671 *

Pass 66 8:57.412 3 2:03.235 *

Pass 81 11:02.003 4 2:04.591

Pass 96 13:02.640 5 2:00.637 *

In 109 15:07.553 6 2:04.913

No 18 CHARBONNEAUX David / AGIER Jean-Marie

Out 15 2:12.827

Pass 32 4:21.323

Pass 47 6:24.794 1 2:03.471 *

Pass 62 8:22.824 2 1:58.030 *
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No 18 CHARBONNEAUX David / AGIER Jean-Marie

Pass 76 10:22.940 3 2:00.116

Pass 89 12:20.234 4 1:57.294 *

In 102 14:21.481 5 2:01.247

No 22 ROCHE Damien

Out 22 3:00.536

Pass 38 5:06.850

Pass 53 7:08.659 1 2:01.809 *

Pass 68 9:09.507 2 2:00.848 *

In 83 11:12.090 3 2:02.583

Out 88 12:18.760

Pass 101 14:16.856 4 3:04.766

Pass 115 16:18.144 5 2:01.288

Pass 127 18:18.467 6 2:00.323 *

Pass 140 20:18.080 7 1:59.613 *

In 154 22:27.727 8 2:09.647

Out 166 24:24.445

Pass 179 26:17.715 9 3:49.988

Pass 190 28:12.051 10 1:54.336 *

Pass 201 30:06.536 11 1:54.485

No 24 ♥ PICARD Virginie

Out 4 12.843

Pass 17 2:16.341

Pass 31 4:18.088 1 2:01.747 *

Pass 46 6:23.373 2 2:05.285

Pass 63 8:25.850 3 2:02.477

Pass 78 10:28.953 4 2:03.103

Pass 92 12:33.135 5 2:04.182

Pass 106 14:36.188 6 2:03.053

Pass 118 16:39.497 7 2:03.309

In 132 18:48.497 8 2:09.000

Out 142 20:27.148

Pass 155 22:28.447 9 3:39.950

Pass 169 24:33.698 10 2:05.251

Pass 184 26:35.925 11 2:02.227

Pass 196 28:36.284 12 2:00.359 *

Pass 205 30:38.222 13 2:01.938

No 28 CANAS Georges

Out 3 9.761

Pass 16 2:13.849

Pass 30 4:14.212 1 2:00.363 *

Pass 42 6:12.374 2 1:58.162 *

Pass 58 8:08.014 3 1:55.640 *

Pass 72 10:04.212 4 1:56.198

In 86 12:03.285 5 1:59.073

Out 120 16:49.648

Pass 131 18:44.133 6 6:40.848

Pass 145 20:39.220 7 1:55.087 *

Pass 157 22:32.916 8 1:53.696 *

Pass 167 24:28.145 9 1:55.229

Pass 180 26:19.943 10 1:51.798 *

In 193 28:25.710 11 2:05.767

No 33 ANCEL Frédéric / GIBON Pascal

Out 12 1:32.179

Pass 28 4:03.584

Pass 44 6:19.838 1 2:16.254 *

Pass 60 8:19.244 2 1:59.406 *

Pass 75 10:22.418 3 2:03.174

Pass 90 12:21.027 4 1:58.609 *

Pass 103 14:22.509 5 2:01.482

Pass 114 16:16.284 6 1:53.775 *

Pass 126 18:08.374 7 1:52.090 *

Pass 139 19:58.808 8 1:50.434 **

In 153 22:20.977 9 2:22.169

Out 175 25:30.779

Pass 189 27:50.123 10 5:29.146

No 35 VANDEWOESTYNE Hugues /

Out 6 18.694

Pass 18 2:21.848

Pass 33 4:22.407 1 2:00.559 *

Pass 45 6:21.827 2 1:59.420 *

Pass 59 8:17.256 3 1:55.429 *

Pass 74 10:11.035 4 1:53.779 *

Pass 87 12:04.108 5 1:53.073 **

Pass 100 13:57.976 6 1:53.868

In 113 15:53.090 7 1:55.114

Out 136 19:29.002

Pass 149 21:22.021 8 5:28.931

Pass 162 23:13.256 9 1:51.235 *

Pass 174 25:05.665 10 1:52.409

Pass 186 26:57.692 11 1:52.027

In 198 28:57.373 12 1:59.681

No 37 RADAULT Stephane / ANDREY Cyrille

Out 13 1:58.753

Pass 29 4:13.660

In 48 6:27.149 1 2:13.489

Out 57 8:07.360

Pass 73 10:06.564 2 3:39.415 *

Pass 85 12:03.003 3 1:56.439 *

Pass 99 13:56.968 4 1:53.965 *

Pass 112 15:49.465 5 1:52.497 **

Pass 125 17:41.489 6 1:52.024 *

In 138 19:36.262 7 1:54.773

Out 147 20:54.242

Pass 161 22:49.577 8 3:13.315

Pass 172 24:42.678 9 1:53.101

Pass 183 26:33.978 10 1:51.300 *
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No 37 RADAULT Stephane / ANDREY Cyrille

Pass 194 28:30.199 11 1:56.221

Pass 202 30:21.602 12 1:51.403

No 38 AMROUCHE Lionel / AMROUCHE Solènn

Out 11 1:27.267

Pass 27 4:02.719

Pass 43 6:14.017 1 2:11.298 *

Pass 61 8:20.220 2 2:06.203 *

Pass 77 10:24.662 3 2:04.442 *

Pass 93 12:39.099 4 2:14.437

Pass 107 14:40.415 5 2:01.316 *

Pass 119 16:40.472 6 2:00.057 *

Pass 130 18:40.346 7 1:59.874 *

Pass 144 20:38.897 8 1:58.551 *

Pass 158 22:37.742 9 1:58.845

Pass 170 24:35.857 10 1:58.115 *

Pass 182 26:32.602 11 1:56.745 *

Pass 195 28:35.449 12 2:02.847

Pass 203 30:32.850 13 1:57.401

No 39 LELIEVRE Frédéric / POLETTE Philippe

Out 9 50.790

Pass 23 3:03.112

Pass 37 5:04.916 1 2:01.804 *

Pass 52 7:02.619 2 1:57.703 *

Pass 67 8:58.137 3 1:55.518 *

Pass 80 10:54.200 4 1:56.063

Pass 95 12:49.883 5 1:55.683

In 108 14:49.331 6 1:59.448

Out 123 17:07.940

Pass 137 19:29.713 7 4:40.382

Pass 151 21:43.992 8 2:14.279

Pass 164 23:53.507 9 2:09.515

Pass 178 26:02.425 10 2:08.918

In 191 28:23.744 11 2:21.319


